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Antrim Forum, Antrim

Ulster Final
Antrim (under 13 boys, under 15 girls & under 15 boys) Sky
Belfast (under 13 girls & under 13 boys) green
Co. Londonderry (under 13 boys, under 15 girls & under 15 boys) red
Derry City (under 13 girls) sky
Donegal white
Downlight grey
East Belfast (under 13 girls & under 15 girls) . black
Fermanagh royal
Tyrone (under 15 girls & under 15 boys) green
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Competition:
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

o O WN P

Team

East Belfast
Donegal
Fermanagh
Derry City
Belfast
Down

Competition Results

Colour
black
white
royal

sky
green
light grey

Score
621
607
550
510
446
344

OR
60
40
70
30

50

P8
60
70
20
50
30
40

4x1
70
30
60
50
40
20

Antrim Forum, Antrim

Venue:
4x2  2LR
60 34
70 50
50 44
40 54
30 26
20 20

4LR
52
34
40
44
40
18

6LR
46
58
26
28
34
36

HJ
58
40
37
17
35
23

26
50
40
40
38
34

SB
51
31
53
33
35
17

SLJ
44
40
26
42
54
22

Date

30 Mar 2007
STJ VJ
38 22
38 56
54 30
30 52
50 34
10 34



Competition:
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 East Belfast
2 Donegal
3 Fermanagh
4  Derry City
5 Belfast
6 Down
Comp No Name
13 Lauren Maguire
13 Lauren Maguire
14 Clare Shaw
14 Clare Shaw
15 Nadine Barlow
16 Alix M'Daio
16 Alix M'Daio
17 Anna Barr
19 Keyleigh Callaghan
20 Jennifer Gillespie
20 Jennifer Gillespie
21 Laura Nicholas
21 Laura Nicholas
22 Rebecca Martin
22 Rebecca Martin
23 Elish McGurk
24 Chelsie Rowland

Team Results

Colour
black
white
royal

sky
green
light grey

Score

621
607
550
510
446
344

Event

4LR
STJ
6LR

2LR
SLJ
SB
HJ
4LR
VJ
6LR
SB
2LR
STJ
SLJ
VJ

OR
60
40
70
30

50

P8 4x1

60
70
20
50
30
40

Perfl
56.8
5.24

1:34.5
5.38
8.04
25.6
2.18

73
1.15
58.4
47
1:39.2
81
26.4
5.43
1.84
49

70
30
60
50
40
20

Venue

Derry City (sky)

Antrim Forum, Antrim
4x2 2LR

60
70
50
40
30
20

Perf2
56.7
551

4.98
8.00
26.1
2.12

58.4
50

26.8
5.19
1.85

49

34
50
44
54
26
20

4LR 6LR

52
34
40
44
40
18

Perf3

5.52

5.00
8.03

2.24

52

5.18
1.82
49

46
58
26
28
34
36

HJ
58
40
37
17
35
23

Perf4

5.53

5.96
7.50

2.26

50

5.55
1.81
47

26
50
40
40
38
34

SB SLJ
51 44
31 40
53 26
33 42
35 54
17 22

Best Ranking

56.7
5.53
1:34.5
5.96
8.04
26.1
2.26
73
1.15
58.4
52
1:39.2
81
26.8
5.55
1.85
49

Date

30 Mar 2007
ST VI
38 22
38 56
54 30
30 52
50 34
10 34

Points

4 24

9 14

6 20

11 10

1 30

2 30

1 30

10 12

= 17

6 20

3 28

12 8

= 21

5 24

8 16

11 12

5 24



Competition:
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 East Belfast black
2 Donegal white
3 Fermanagh royal
4  Derry City sky
5 Belfast green
6 Down light grey
Comp No Name
1 Ruth Jones
1 Ruth Jones
2 Megan Wisnor
2 Megan Wisnor
3 Chole Copez
3 Chole Copez
4 Maeve Corry
4 Maeve Corry
5 Jenny Loche
6 Gail Fulcanitin
7 Sarah Manteverde
7 Sarah Manteverde
8 Sophie Magee
8 Sophie Magee
9 Louise Hill
10 Nadine Clarke
11 Catherine Reid
12 Danielle O'Neill

Team Results

Score

621
607
550
510
446
344

OR
60
40
70
30

50

P8
60
70
20
50
30
40

Event
2LR
HJ
2LR
STJ
4LR

4LR
SB
VJ
SLJ
6LR
HJ
6LR
SLJ
STJ

SB
VJ

Perfl
28.0
1.25
27.1
5.73
56.9
5.93

1:00.0
69

46
2.16
1:35.9
1.10
1:36.0
1.97
5.91
6.97
82

42

4x1

70
30
60
50
40
20

4x2
60
70
50
40
30
20

Perf2
0.0

0.0
5.83
56.4
6.85

0.0

45
2.13

1.92
6.02
6.80

39

Venue:
Antrim Forum, Antrim
2LR

34
50
44
54
26
20

4LR
52
34
40
44
40
18

Perf3

5.92

7.08

47
1.98

2.01
6.04
6.64

42

6LR

46
58
26
28
34
36

Belfast (green)

HJ
58
40
37
17
35
23

Perf4

5.88

7.05

47
2.04

2.12
5.97
0.00

42

26
50
40
40
38
34

SB S
51
31
53
33
35
17

LJ
44
40
26
42
54
22

Best Ranking

28.0
1.25
27.1
5.92
56.4
7.08
1:00.0
69

47
2.16
1:35.9
1.10
1:36.0
2.12
6.04
6.97
82

42

Date

30 Mar 2007
ST VI
38 22
38 56
54 30
30 52
50 34
10 34

Points

12 10

4= 23

9 16

5 22

2 28

6 20

10 12

11 10

7 22

2 28

7 18

10 12

8 16

3 26

2 28

7 18

= 25

12 12



Competition:
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

o O WN P

Team

Team Results

Colour

East Belfast black

Donegal
Fermanagh
Derry City
Belfast
Down

Comp No
61
61
62
63
64
64
65
65
66
67
67
68
69
69
70
71
72
72

white
royal

sky
green
light grey

Name

Roisin O'Reilly
Roisin O'Reilly
Aoife Ni Chaoilte
Kate Mullan
Rebecca Wright
Rebecca Wright
Bethany Frempong
Bethany Frempong
Cora Sanderson
Roisin McCusker
Roisin McCusker
Megan Magigan
Catriona Bannon
Catriona Bannon
Aisling Maguire
Shauna Murphy
Alexandria Carroll
Alexandria Carroll

Eve
2LR
SLJ
SLJ
SB

4LR
STJ
2LR
HJ

6LR
VJ
STJ
4LR
VJ
HJ

6LR
SB

Score
621
607
550
510
446
344

nt

OR
60
40
70
30

50

P8 4x1

60
70
20
50
30
40

Perfl
26.4
1.83
1.84

83
57.4
6.05
27.0
1.20
7.05

1:37.1

41
5.96
59.3

45
1.15
6.58

1:36.9
82

70
30
60
50
40
20

Venue

Fermanagh (royal)

Antrim Forum, Antrim
4x2 2LR

60
70
50
40
30
20

Perf2
26.6
1.82
1.62

56.4
6.03
0.0

6.68
42
5.93
0.0
46

6.24

34
50
44
54
26
20

4LR 6LR

52
34
40
44
40
18
Perf3

1.90

1.76

6.45

7.18

40
5.96

45

6.70

46
58
26
28
34
36

HJ
58
40
37
17
35
23

Perf4

1.89

1.77

6.32

7.16

41
5.95

47

6.90

26
50
40
40
38
34

SB SLJ
51 44
31 40
53 26
33 42
35 54
17 22

Date

30 Mar 2007

STJ
38
38
54
30
50
10

Best Ranking

26.6
1.90
1.84
83
56.4
6.45
27.0
1.20
7.18
1:37.1
42
5.96
59.3
47
1.15
6.90
1:36.9
82
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VJ
22
56
30
52
34
34

Points
26
16
10
28
26
30
18
20
24
12
10
24
14
20
17
16
14
25



Team Results

Competition:
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 East Belfast black
2 Donegal white
3 Fermanagh royal
4  Derry City sky
5 Belfast green
6 Down light grey
Comp No Name
38 Clare Robinson
39 Joanne Lillie
40 Kathryn Barclay
41 Christina Maurovic
42  Jenny Martin
42  Jenny Martin
43 Helen Ritchie
43 Helen Ritchie
44 Naomi Allen
44 Naomi Allen
45 Laura Brown
45 Laura Brown
47 Barbara Moles
48 Rachel Falkiner
48 Rachel Falkiner

Score
621
607
550
510
446
344

Event
SLJ

2LR
4LR
STJ
2LR
SB
6LR
VJ
4LR
SLJ
HJ
6LR
VJ

OR
60
40
70
30

50

P8 4x1

60
70
20
50
30
40

Perfl
1.85
5.23
7.55
28.6

1:03.4
0.00
27.7

76
1:32.7
40

1:01.6
1.77
1.25

1:38.9

36

70
30
60
50
40
20

Venue:
Antrim Forum, Antrim

4x2  2LR

60
70
50
40
30
20

Perf2
1.69
5.46
7.50

0.0
0.0
4.98
0.0

41
0.0
1.83

42

34
50
44
54
26
20

Down (light grey)

4LR 6LR

52
34
40
44
40
18

Perf3
1.46

4.79
7.70

5.03

45

1.67

41

46
58
26
28
34
36

HJ
58
40
37
17
35
23

Perf4
1.86

5.40
0.00

0.00

45

1.75

45

26
50
40
40
38
34

SB SLJ
51 44
31 40
53 26
33 42
35 54
17 22

Best Ranking

1.86
5.46
7.70
28.6
1.03.4
5.03
27.7
76
1:32.7
45
1:01.6
1.83
1.25
1:38.9
45

Date

30 Mar 2007
ST VI
38 22
38 56
54 30
30 52
50 34
10 34

Points

10 14

12 8

3 26

13 8

12 8

11 10

11 12

7= 17

3 26

9 18

11 10

13 8

4= 23

11 10

10 16



Competition:

NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

o O WN P

Team

East Belfast

Donegal
Fermanagh
Derry City
Belfast
Down

Comp No
49
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
56
57
58
58
59
59
60

Team Results

Colour
black
white
royal

sky
green
light grey

Name

Sophie Dalm
Claire Lewis

Kirby O'Donnell
Kirby O'Donnell
Jessica Lowry
Jessica Lowry
Rebecca Blundell
Rebecca Blundell
Hannah Wishart
Hannah Wishart
Tammie Finlay
Cydnie McCullough
Shona Corry
Claudia Bedford
Claudia Bedford
Emma McCracken
Emma McCracken
Hannah Armstrong

Score

621
607
550
510
446
344

Event

HJ
HJ
2LR
SB
2LR
VJ
4LR
SLJ
4LR
SLJ
STJ
STJ
SB
6LR
VJ
6LR

OR
60
40
70
30

50

P8 4x1

60
70
20
50
30
40

Perfl
1.35
1.30
27.6

84
26.9
40
56.9
2.06
57.9
1.92
5.04
5.49
81
1:33.4
41
1:34.1
5.92
6.16

70
30
60
50
40
20

Venue

East Belfast (black)

Antrim Forum, Antrim

4x2  2LR

60
70
50
40
30
20

Perf2

0.0

0.0
40
56.3
2.01
S57.7
1.95
5.39
5.64

44

6.00
5.17

34
50
44
54
26
20

4LR 6LR

52
34
40
44
40
18

Perf3

36
2.02
1.88
5.22
5.91

42

6.11
5.74

46
58
26
28
34
36

HJ
58
40
37
17
35
23

Perf4

39
2.10
1.91
5.23
6.04

43

0.00
0.00

26
50
40
40
38
34

SB SLJ
51 44
31 40
53 26
33 42
35 54

17

22

Best Ranking

1.35
1.30
27.6
84
26.9
40
56.3
2.10
S57.7
1.95
5.39
6.04
81
1:33.4
44
1:34.1
6.11
6.16

Date

30 Mar 2007
ST VI
38 22
38 56
54 30
30 52
50 34
10 34

Points

1 30

2 28

10 14

1 30

7 20

14 8

1 30

4 24

5 22

7 20

10 12

3 26

5= 21

4 24

11 14

5 22

10 12

9 14



Competition:
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

o O WN P

Team

East Belfast
Donegal
Fermanagh
Derry City
Belfast
Down

Comp No
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
30
31
31
32
32
33
34
35
36

Team Results

Colour
black
white
royal

sky
green
light grey

Name

Aisling Cunningham
Aisling Cunningham
Hannah McNelis
Hannah McNelis
Kylie Farren

Kylie Farren

Roisin Ni Chuarain
Roisin Ni Chuarain
Jane Gormley
Molly O Gara
Annette McCarron
Annette McCarron
Mary O'Kennedy
Mary O'Kennedy
Niamh Currams
Sarah Donovan
Alice Gallinagh
Lauren Todd

Score
621
607
550
510
446
344

Event
2LR
HJ
4LR
STJ
6LR
VJ
2LR
SLJ
STJ
SB
6LR

4LR
SB
HJ

VJ
SLJ

Donegal (white)

Venue: Date

Antrim Forum, Antrim 30 Mar 2007
OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STI VI
60 60 70 60 34 52 46 58 26 51 44 38 22
40 70 30 70 50 34 58 40 50 31 40 38 56
70 20 60 50 44 40 26 37 40 53 26 54 30
30 50 50 40 54 44 28 17 40 33 42 30 52
0O 30 40 30 26 40 34 35 338 35 54 50 34
50 40 20 20 20 18 36 23 34 17 22 10 34

Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

26.0 26.2 26.2 3 28

1.30 1.30 3 26

59.0 0.0 59.0 7 18

5.41 5.51 5.52 5.69 5.69 6 20

1:32.0 1:32.0 1 30

55 56 56 54 56 1 30

26.5 27.4 27.4 6 22

1.97 2.06 2.01 2.07 2.07 6 22

5.61 5.47 5.36 5.65 5.65 7 18

76 76 7= 17

1:32.6 1:32.6 2 28

6.91 0.00 7.97 6.15 7.97 2 28

59.1 0.0 59.1 8 16

74 74 9 14

1.15 1.15 9 14

5.24 7.17 6.33 6.89 7.17 5 22

48 49 49 49 49 4 26

0.00 1.90 1.88 1.93 1.93 8 18



Team Results Individual (beige)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Antrim Forum, Antrim 30 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 East Belfast black 621 60 60 70 60 34 52 46 58 26 51 44 38 22
2 Donegal white 607 40 70 30 70 50 34 58 40 50 31 40 38 56
3 Fermanagh royal 550 70 20 60 50 44 40 26 37 40 53 26 54 30
4 Derry City sky 510 30 50 50 40 54 44 28 17 40 33 42 30 52
5 Belfast green 446 0 30 40 30 26 40 34 35 38 35 54 50 34
6 Down light grey 344 50 40 20 20 20 18 36 23 34 17 22 10 34
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
136 Sinead Burns SLJ 2.06 2.09 2.00 2.03 2.09 5
137 Molly Keenan VJ 51 52 54 53 54 2
138 Kristan McCully 2LR 26.3 25.5 25.5 1
139 Gemma Walsh VJ 45 44 46 48 48 6



Competition:

Results Sheet

NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O~ WNBE

03
05
04
06
01

Fermanagh
East Belfast
Down
Donegal
Derry City

Colour
royal
black
light grey
white

sky

Heat

1:28.4
1:28.8
1:29.9
1:30.0
1:31.3

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Antrim Forum, Antrim

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:28.4
1:28.8
1:29.9
1:30.0
1:31.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
30 Mar 2007



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Antrim Forum, Antrim 30 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Derry City sky 54
2 Donegal white 50
3 Fermanagh royal 44
4 East Belfast black 34
5 Belfast green 26
6 Down light grey 20
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Individual beige 138 Kristan McCully 25.5 0
2 Derry City sky 16 Alix M'Daio 26.1 30
3 Donegal white 25 Aisling Cunningham 26.2 28
4 Fermanagh royal 61 Roisin O'Reilly 26.6 26
5 Derry City sky 22 Rebecca Martin 26.8 24
6 Donegal white 28 Roisin Ni Chuarain 27.4 22
7 East Belfast black 52 Jessica Lowry 26.9 20
8 Fermanagh royal 65 Bethany Frempong 27.0 18
9 Belfast green 2 Megan Wisnor 27.1 16
10 East Belfast black 51 Kirby O'Donnell 27.6 14
11 Down light grey 43 Helen Ritchie 27.7 12
12 Belfast green 1 Ruth Jones 28.0 10

13 Down light grey 41 Christina Maurovic 28.6 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Antrim Forum, Antrim 30 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 East Belfast black 52
2 Derry City sky 44
3= Belfast green 40
3= Fermanagh royal 40
5 Donegal white 34
6 Down light grey 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 East Belfast black 53 Rebecca Blundell 56.3 30
2 Belfast green 3 Chole Copez 56.4 28
3 Fermanagh royal 64 Rebecca Wright 56.4 26
4 Derry City sky 13 Lauren Maguire 56.7 24
5 East Belfast black 54 Hannah Wishart 57.7 22
6 Derry City sky 20 Jennifer Gillespie 58.4 20
7 Donegal white 26 Hannah McNelis 59.0 18
8 Donegal white 32 Mary O'Kennedy 59.1 16
9 Fermanagh royal 69 Catriona Bannon 59.3 14
10 Belfast green 4 Maeve Corry 1:00.0 12
11 Down light grey 45 Laura Brown 1:01.6 10

12 Down light grey 42 Jenny Martin 1:.03.4 8



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Donegal
2 East Belfast
3 Down
4 Belfast
5 Derry City
6 Fermanagh
Ranking Team Colour
1 Donegal white
2 Donegal white
3 Down light grey
4 East Belfast black
5 East Belfast black
6 Derry City sky
7 Belfast green
8 Belfast green
9 Fermanagh royal
10 Fermanagh royal
11 Down light grey
12 Derry City sky

6 Lap Time Trial

Antrim Forum, Antrim

Venue:
Colour Points
white 58
black 46
light grey 36
green 34
sky 28
royal 26
BibNo Name
27 Kylie Farren
31 Annette McCarron
44 Naomi Allen
58 Claudia Bedford
59 Emma McCracken
14 Clare Shaw
7 Sarah Manteverde
8 Sophie Magee
72 Alexandria Carroll

67
48
21

Roisin McCusker
Rachel Falkiner
Laura Nicholas

Best

1:32.0
1:32.6
1:32.7
1:33.4
1:34.1
1:34.5
1:35.9
1:36.0
1:36.9
1:37.1
1:38.9
1:39.2

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

Date
30 Mar 2007



Competition:

Results Sheet

NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

OOk~ WN PR

06
05
01
04
02
03

Donegal
East Belfast
Derry City
Down
Belfast
Fermanagh

Colour

white
black
sky

light grey
green
royal

Heat

1:53.6
1:55.3
1:55.4
1:56.3
1:59.0
1:59.8

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Antrim Forum, Antrim

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:53.6
1:55.3
1:55.4
1:56.3
1:59.0
1:59.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
30 Mar 2007



Competition:

Results Sheet

NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

OOk~ WN PR

05
03
01
02
06
04

East Belfast
Fermanagh
Derry City
Belfast
Donegal
Down

Colour

black
royal
sky
green
white

light grey

Heat

52.6
53.9
54.0
55.3
57.1
58.0

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Antrim Forum, Antrim

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

52.6
53.9
54.0
55.3
57.1
58.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
30 Mar 2007



Competition:

Results Sheet

NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

OOk~ WN PR

06
05
03
01
02
04

Donegal
East Belfast
Fermanagh
Derry City
Belfast
Down

Colour

white
black
royal

sky
green
light grey

Heat

1:44.2
1:44.4
1:45.8
1:48.7
1:50.2
1:50.8

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Antrim Forum, Antrim

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:44.2
1:44.4
1:45.8
1:48.7
1:50.2
1:50.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
30 Mar 2007



Results Sheet High Jump
Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Antrim Forum, Antrim 30 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 East Belfast black 58
2 Donegal white 40
3 Fermanagh royal 37
4 Belfast green 35
5 Down light grey 23
6 Derry City sky 17
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 East Belfast black 49 Sophie Dalm 1.35 30
2 East Belfast black 50 Claire Lewis 1.30 28
3 Donegal white 25 Aisling Cunningham 1.30 26
= Belfast green 1 Ruth Jones 1.25 23
= Down light grey 47 Barbara Moles 1.25 23
6 Fermanagh royal 65 Bethany Frempong 1.20 20
= Derry City sky 19 Keyleigh Callaghan 1.15 17
= Fermanagh royal 70 Aisling Maguire 1.15 17
9 Donegal white 33 Niamh Currams 1.15 14
10 Belfast green 7 Sarah Manteverde 1.10 12



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Antrim Forum, Antrim 30 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Donegal white 50
2= Derry City sky 40
2= Fermanagh royal 40
4 Belfast green 38
5 Down light grey 34
6 East Belfast black 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Derry City sky 15 Nadine Barlow 8.04 30
2 Donegal white 31 Annette McCarron 7.97 28
3 Down light grey 40 Kathryn Barclay 7.70 26
4 Fermanagh royal 66 Cora Sanderson 7.18 24
5 Donegal white 34 Sarah Donovan 7.17 22
6 Belfast green 3 Chole Copez 7.08 20
7 Belfast green 10 Nadine Clarke 6.97 18
8 Fermanagh royal 71 Shauna Murphy 6.90 16
9 East Belfast black 60 Hannah Armstrong 6.16 14
10 East Belfast black 59 Emma McCracken 6.11 12
11 Derry City sky 14 Clare Shaw 5.96 10

12 Down light grey 39 Joanne Lillie 5.46 8



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Antrim Forum, Antrim 30 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Fermanagh royal 53
2 East Belfast black 51
3 Belfast green 35
4 Derry City sky 33
5 Donegal white 31
6 Down light grey 17
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 East Belfast black 51 Kirby O'Donnell 84 30
2 Fermanagh royal 63 Kate Mullan 83 28
= Belfast green 11 Catherine Reid 82 25
= Fermanagh royal 72 Alexandria Carroll 82 25
= Derry City sky 21 Laura Nicholas 81 21
= East Belfast black 57 Shona Corry 81 21
= Down light grey 43 Helen Ritchie 76 17
= Donegal white 30 Molly O Gara 76 17
9 Donegal white 32 Mary O'Kennedy 74 14
10 Derry City sky 17 Anna Barr 73 12
11 Belfast green 4 Maeve Corry 69 10



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Antrim Forum, Antrim 30 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Belfast green 54
2 East Belfast black 44
3 Derry City sky 42
4 Donegal white 40
5 Fermanagh royal 26
6 Down light grey 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Derry City sky 16 Alix M'Daio 2.26 30
2 Belfast green 6 Gail Fulcanitin 2.16 28
3 Belfast green 8 Sophie Magee 2.12 26
4 East Belfast black 53 Rebecca Blundell 2.10 24
5 Individual beige 136 Sinead Burns 2.09 0
6 Donegal white 28 Roisin Ni Chuarain 2.07 22
7 East Belfast black 54 Hannah Wishart 1.95 20
8 Donegal white 36 Lauren Todd 1.93 18
9 Fermanagh royal 61 Roisin O'Reilly 1.90 16
10 Down light grey 38 Clare Robinson 1.86 14
11 Derry City sky 23 Elish McGurk 1.85 12
12 Fermanagh royal 62 Aoife Ni Chaoilte 1.84 10

13 Down light grey 45 Laura Brown 1.83 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Antrim Forum, Antrim 30 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Fermanagh royal 54
2 Belfast green 50
3= East Belfast black 38
3= Donegal white 38
5 Derry City sky 30
6 Down light grey 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Fermanagh royal 64 Rebecca Wright 6.45 30
2 Belfast green 9 Louise Hill 6.04 28
3 East Belfast black 56 Cydnie McCullough 6.04 26
4 Fermanagh royal 68 Megan Magigan 5.96 24
5 Belfast green 2 Megan Wisnor 5.92 22
6 Donegal white 26 Hannah McNelis 5.69 20
7 Donegal white 29 Jane Gormley 5.65 18
8 Derry City sky 22 Rebecca Martin 5.55 16
9 Derry City sky 13 Lauren Maguire 5.53 14
10 East Belfast black 55 Tammie Finlay 5.39 12
11 Down light grey 42 Jenny Martin 5.03 10



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Donegal
2 Derry City
3= Belfast
3= Down
5 Fermanagh
6 East Belfast
Ranking Team Colour
1 Donegal white
2 Individual beige
3 Derry City sky
4 Donegal white
5 Derry City sky
6 Individual beige
7 Belfast green
8 Fermanagh royal
9 Down light grey
10 Down light grey
11 East Belfast black
12 Belfast green
13 Fermanagh royal
14 East Belfast black

Venue:

Antrim Forum, Antrim

Colour

white
sky

green

light grey

royal
black

BibNo

27
137
20
35
24
139
5
69
44
48
58
12
67
52

Name

Kylie Farren
Molly Keenan
Jennifer Gillespie
Alice Gallinagh
Chelsie Rowland
Gemma Walsh
Jenny Loche
Catriona Bannon
Naomi Allen
Rachel Falkiner
Claudia Bedford
Danielle O'Neill
Roisin McCusker
Jessica Lowry

Points

56
52
34
34
30
22

Best

56
54
52
49
49
48
a7
a7
45
45
44
42
42
40

Vertical Jump

Points

30

0
28
26
24

0
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

Date
30 Mar 2007
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